
   

 

      
CITY OF BERKELEY 

 
Commission on Disability  

2023 Meeting Dates 
 

 
 
 

Month Meeting Day and Date Time  Month Meeting Day and Date Time 
January 2023 Wednesday 1/11/2023 6:00 PM July 2023 Wednesday 7/12/2023 5:00 PM 

      
      

February 2023 Wednesday 2/1/2023 6:00 PM August 2023 Wednesday 8/9/2023 5:00 PM 
      
      

March 2023 Wednesday 3/1/2023 6:00 PM September 2023 Wednesday 9/13/2023 5:00 PM 
      
      

April 2023 NO MEETING  October 2023 Wednesday 10/11/2023 5:00 PM 
      
      

May 2023 Wednesday 5/3/2023 
 

6:00 PM November 2023 Wednesday 11/8/2023 5:00 PM 

      
      

June 2023 Wednesday 6/7/2023 6:00 PM December 2023 Wednesday 12/13/2023 5:00 PM 
      
      

 
Commission on Disability Secretary: Thomas Gregory 

Public Works 
1947 Center Street, 4th Floor 

Berkeley, CA 94704 
Phone: (510)981-6418 

tgregory@berkeleyca.gov 
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